
OPRF Head Coaches Contact Information  

 
FALL SPORTS 

 
Boys      Girls 
Cross Country – cbaldwin@oprfhs.org   Cross Country – araymond@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Chris Baldwin    Ms. Ashley Raymond  
Football – jhoerster@oprfhs.org    Field Hockey – krwirtz@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. John Hoerster    Ms. Kristin Wirtz 
Golf – byoung@oprfhs.org   Golf – mmcmurray@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Bill Young     Mr. Matt McMurray 
Soccer – jfried@oprfhs.org   Swim/Dive – clundgren@oprfhs.org    

Mr. Jason Fried     Mr. Clyde Lundgren 
       Tennis - fgalluzzo@oprfhs.org  
        Mr. Fred Galluzzo    
       Volleyball – kcollins@oprfhs.org  
 Co-Ed       Ms. Kelly Collins 
 
 Cheerleaders - mbrown@oprfhs.org 
  Ms. Melody Brown  
 Drill Team – ctarantinospoor@oprfhs.org    
  Ms. Carly Tarantino-Spoor 

 
WINTER SPORTS 

Boys      Girls 
Basketball – Pgary@oprfhs.org    Basketball – crosemond@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Phil Gary     Mr. Carlton Rosemond 
Swim/Dive – clundgren@oprfhs.org   Gymnastics – kwright@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Clyde Lundgren    Mrs. Kris Wright 
Track – thasso@oprfhs.org    Track – nmichalek@oprfhs.org  

Mr. Tim Hasso       Mr. Nick Michalek 
Wrestling - pdcollins@oprfhs.org    Wrestling - pdcollins@oprfhs.org    

Mr. Paul Collins     Mr. Paul Collins 
 

 Co-Ed        
 
 Cheerleaders - mbrown@oprfhs.org 
  Ms. Melody Brown  
 Drill Team – ctarantinospoor@oprfhs.org    
  Ms. Carly Tarantino-Spoor 

 
SPRING SPORTS 

Boys      Girls 
Baseball – kcampbell@oprfhs.org    Badminton – pwright@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Kevin Campbell    Mr. Paul Wright 
Lacrosse – TBD     Lacrosse – jborja@oprfhs.org  

        Mr. James Borja 
Tennis - jmorlidge@oprfhs.org    Soccer – cjohnston@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. John Morlidge    Ms. Christine Johnston 
Volleyball – jccousin@oprfhs.org   Softball – Jcoughlin@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Justin Cousin     Mr. JP Coughlin  
Water Polo – Bwendt@oprfhs.org   Water Polo – eperez@oprfhs.org  

  Mr. Bailey Wendt     Mrs. Beth Perez 
 


